altromin

Content

Fat

Protein
Carbonhydrates

Content

Moisture

Crude Ash

Crude Fibre

Crude Fat

Crude Protein
Nitrogenfree extractives

Content
Monosaccharides
Disaccharides
Polysaccharides

Content
Calcium
Potassium
Magnesium
Sodium
Phosphorus
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C 0199

C 0199 - product data sheet

highly digestible diet, 30-40g/100mI water

Metabolized energy

crude nutrients and moisture

Carbonhydrates

Minerals

1,738
922
1,751

33,370
69,523
29,520
193,120
230,585
443,882

Altromin Spezialfutter GmbH & Co. KG
Im Seelenkamp 20, 32791 Lage, Germany

Value
(39%)
(21%)
(40%)

Value
(3.3%)
(7.0%)
(3.0%)

(19.3%)
(23.1%)
(44.3%)

Value
319,440
67,735
0

Value
8,293
6,570

540
2,588
6,097

unit
kcal/kg
kcal/kg
kcal/kg

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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altromin

Content
Aluminium
Chlorine
Iron
Flourine
lodine
Cobalt
Copper
Manganese
Molybdenum
Sulfur
Selenium

Zinc

Content
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin K3
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Nicotinic acid
Pantothenic acid
Folic acid

Biotin

Choline chloride
Vitamin C
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Trace elements

Added vitamins

C 0199 - product data sheet

Value
2.06
11,892.50
87.98
1.98
0.27
0.07
2.99
45.31
0.10
1,724.41
0.23
22.00

Value
50,000
5,000
47

60

60

40
111
120
120
10
977
12
1,000

Altromin Spezialfutter GmbH & Co. KG
Im Seelenkamp 20, 32791 Lage, Germany

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

unit
IU/kg
IU/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
Ha/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
Ha/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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altromin

Content
Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Cystine
Glutaminc acid
Glycine
Histidine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Lysine
Methionine
Phenylalanine
Proline

Serine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Tyrosine
Valine

Content

Arachidic acid C-20:0
Eicosanoic acid C-20:1
Alpha-Linolenic acid C-18:3
Linolenic acid C-18:2
Palmitic acid C-16:0

Stearic acid C-18:0

Oleic acid C-18:1
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Amino acids

Fatty acid

C 0199 - product data sheet

Value
4,326
11,971
8,184
3,562
35,780
4,911
6,856
10,994
19,422
25,846
13,800
9,963
17,745
8,217
9,778
2,896
11,820
7,025

Value
1,320
1,800
4,519

39,217
22,104
6,526
103,246

Altromin Spezialfutter GmbH & Co. KG
Im Seelenkamp 20, 32791 Lage, Germany

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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